
A X O R - D E S I G N . C O M

Make it yours!
Realizing individual luxury

Visit us at 
Salone del Mobile, 

Hall 6, Booth 
A41/B36

AXOR_ArchitonicSaloneGuide_180x270x3.indd   1AXOR_ArchitonicSaloneGuide_180x270x3.indd   1 07.02.2024   16:25:1007.02.2024   16:25:10

 Curated Fair Guide

 Guide Edition: 2004–2024/62

  Salone del Mobile
16–21 April 2024

We've done the work for you: 

what to see and where to go according to 
our expert team of architects and designers

https://www.axor-design.com/int/inspiration/makeityours


03 04 05

Find your 
guides and bags 
here!
Get your printed copy of this 
fair guide, along with an iconic 
Designboom, Architonic, or 
ArchDaily cotton bag, at our 
booth located in:

The reception of 
halls 11 + 09
You can also find them at our 
hotspots around the city.  
Follow @milan.design.week 
on Instagram to find out more.

Digital guides
Scan this code to view an online 
PDF version of both our fair and 
city guide to start planning your 
itinerary right away.

Fair Guide City Guide

Index

Overview      03    
Get a detailed navigational view of the
pavilions at the Salone del Mobile.

Fair ABC       06 
Scan a comprehensive list of our active member 

brands whose products are aimed at helping you 

design the very best buildings and spaces.

Making the most     12
of Milano
            
Product Highlights   13    
Discover curated products from our member 
brands that can serve as a starting point 
for your on-the-ground experience. 

Open to see the hall plans

DAAily platforms’ selection is purely an editorial one and is limited to 

high-end selections which display products that are relevant to the design 

of buildings and spaces. It’s a guide by architects for architects.

This guide is printed on Magno Volume, awarded the FSC- and ECF certificate.

 

EuroCucina

FTK Technology for the Kitchen

Overview

CENTRO CONGRESSI
CENTRO SERVIZI

PRESS CENTER

PONTE DEI MARICORSO ITALIA OVEST CORSO ITALIA EST PORTA
EST

PORTA
OVEST

PORTA 
SUD

Not listed in this guide

Pavilions 03 + 01      page 14

Pavilions 18 + 14       page 30 Pavilions 10 + 06       page 24

Pavilions 07 + 05       page 18Pavilions 11 + 09      page 28

Not listed in this guide

Pavilions 24 + 22       page 34

Salone Internazionale del Mobile

Complemento

Workplace 3.0

S.Project

Salone Internazionale del Mobile

Complemento

Workplace 3.0

S.Project

Salone Internazionale del Bagno

Salone Internazionale del Mobile

Complemento

Workplace 3.0

S.Project

Salone Satellite

Salone Internazionale del Mobile

Complemento

Workplace 3.0

S.Project

Salone Internazionale del Mobile

Complemento

Workplace 3.0

S.Project

Salone Internazionale del Mobile

Complemento

Workplace 3.0

S.Project

24 22

Our curated selection

Other active halls, not included in this guide

18 14 10 06 04 02

15 13 11 0309 07 05 01

Fair guides & bags!

https://download.daaily.com/guides/DAAily-City-Guide-Milan-Design-Week-2024.pdf


06 07

Salone del Mobile Milan
16.-21.04.2024
Hall 10, B21-C16 

A
Abstracta 18 B05 30

Acerbis 22 G15–H12 34

Agora Fabrics 05 A24 19

Al2 18 C08 30

Alape 10 B21–C16 24

Alias 22 C20–C22 34

Alki 24 L08 34

Antoniolupi 22 A19–A21 34

Arco 22 L14 34

Arflex 09 E02–E04 28

Arketipo  18 A11–B12 30

Arper  22 C21–D12 34

Artifort 22 L19 34

Artisan 18 C20 30

Atlas Concorde 03 C13–C15 14

Atmosphera  01 C09–C11 14

Axor 06 A41–B36 24

B
Barausse  18 C02 30

Baxter 09 G09–H10 28

Bensen 14 D28 30

Blå Station 24 F04 34

Black Tie  01 D01–E04 14

Bonaldo  09 F01–F03 28

C
Calligaris  03 A15–B16 14

Campeggi 22 H21 34

Cantori  13* C05 03

Capital Collection 01 C09–C11 14

Casalgrande Padana  01 C05 14

Fair ABC

Milano Bedding 11 H20 28

Milla & Milli 14 C29 30

Miniforms  22 M20 34

Minotti  11 E15–G12–G16–      

  E27– G22              28

Minottiitalia  11 L14–L18 28

Mobliberica 01 E09–E11 14

Mogg  24 F02 34

Montbel  18 C16 30

[More]  11 D18–D20 28

Musola 01 E09–E11 14

N
Narbutas 18 E23 30

Neff 04* D10                     03

Next125 04* C15–D20–D22      03

Nikari 22 E16–E18 34

Novocuadro 

Art Company 07 D19 19

O–P
Opinion Ciatti        22      L23 34

Paged Meble 05 B25 19

Papadatos 18 D19–D21 30

Pedrali 14 A23–B24 30

Pent 13* D02 03

Piaval 18 B01 30

Plank  22 L20 34

Plust 18 E04 30

Pointhouse 05 B24 19

Poliform  09 A05–A09–B05–  

   C06–C12           28

Cattelan Italia 18 A15–B18 30

Ceramica 

De Maio Francesco  24 L06 34

Cizeta  14 E34 30

Classicon 22 G23–G25 34

Cleaf  22 H15 34

Cosentino 03 E22–E24 14

Crassevig  18 D08 30

D
De Sede 09 L10 28

Decor Walther 06 C26 24

Dedon 09 L01–L03 28

Desalto 09 D10 28

Désirée 14 C25–D22 30

Diabla 22 D19–D21 34

Diemmebi  18 F04 30

Discipline 14 D29 30

Ditre Italia  14 A35 30

Draenert 09 G06–G08 28

Dresswall  14 C34 30

Dressy 01 E09–E11 14

Duravit 06 C30–C32 24

E
E15 24 L05 34

Ecobirdy 18 A01–B02 30

Edition Bougainville 13* D01–D03 03

Edra  22 E15                34

Effe 24 E02–E04  34

EMU Group  24 H02–H04 34

Enne 14 B39–B41 30

Erba  14 B27–B29–

  C26–C30           30

Ethimo 22 L22–L24 34

Expormim 22 F23–F25 34

Exteta  11 A19–B20 28

F
Faema 02* A11–A09–

  A10–B10 03

 04* C28 03

Falmec  02* B16 03

Fameg 03 F24 14

Fantini 10 C18 24

Fantoni  22 F15–G12 34

Fast 22 G14 34

Fenabel 05 B03 19

Fermob  14  D41             30

Fima Carlo Frattini  06 A29 24

Fischer Möbel  07 C04 19

Flexform 09 E05–E11–

  F02–F08 28

Florim 24 G02–G03 34

Flou 11 A15–B12 28

Freifrau 14 E39 30

G
Gaber  05 A07 19

Gallotti&Radice 09  F09 G10                 28

Gan 22 D19–D21 34

Gandiablasco 22 D19–D21 34

Gb Group 06 D43 24

Gemla 24 L07 34

Gervasoni  09 D11–E12 28

Gessi  24 G06–F11 34

Glass Design  10 C07 24

Glatz 01 F07 14

Gloster 09 M02–M04 28

Graff 10 A06 24

H–I
Hulasol 01 G08 14

I 4 Mariani  18 E27–F24 30

Ideagroup 06 A34–A36 24

Inclass 14 E29 30

Inda  10 D22 24

Infiniti 03 D15–E18 14

Itlas 06 D40 24

J–K
Jori       11       H22–H24               28

Karimoku Case 24 G05 34

Karimoku New Standard 24 G05 34

Karl Andersson & Söner 22 M18 34

Kartell 22 A11–B10–B15–

            C12–C18–B10      34

Kettal 24 C11–D10 34

Knoll 24 D11–E12 34

Kohler 06 A38–A40 24

Kose  18 D10 30

Kriptonite 14 D39 30

Kriskadecor | 

Jose Maria Sans 14 B37 30

Kymo  18 C07 30

L
Lago 24 E11–F06 34

Lapalma  24 G09–H10 34

Laskasas 13* D05 03

Laufen 10 B21–C16 24

Laurameroni 11 G19 28

Lema  11 B15–C20 28

Leolux 14 A29 30

Linteloo 11 E20–E22 28

Living Divani  11 C15–D16 28

Livoni 1895 03 C14 14

Longhi  15* B11–C12 03

Lualdi  09 H11 28

M
Magis  22 D15–E14 34

Malerba  13* E09–F14 03

Malerba Collection 13* E09–F14 03

Mambo  

Unlimited Ideas 18 B11           30

Manutti 18 C19 30

Mara  18 C15 30

Marazzi 03 C18–C20 14

Marelli 11 D19–D21 28

Margraf  18 E08 30

Martex  14 B26 30

Maruni 24 D06 34

Mattiazzi  24 H11 34

MD House  22 D25–E20 34

MDF Italia 22 G15–H12 34

Meridiani  11 G11–H18 28

Mexil 01 L02–L04 14

Brand                       Pavilion      Stand Page Brand                       Pavilion      Stand Page Brand                       Pavilion      Stand PageBrand                       Pavilion      Stand Page Brand                       Pavilion      Stand Page Brand                      Pavilion       Stand Page

http://www.pagedmeble.pl
https://www.alape.com/


Back to indexBack to index

Porada  09 A03–B02 28

Porro  11 D15–E18 28

Potocco  11 L15–M12 28 

Pratic 22 F19–F21 34

Prostoria 24 F03–G04 34

Punt Mobles 24 L10 34

Q–R
Quadrifoglio 14 B43–C42 30

Quadrodesign 06 A33 24

Quinti Sedute  18 D06 30

Rak Ceramics 06 A30 24

Reflex 09 H01–L02 28

Renson Outdoor 05 A15 19

Rex Kralj           09   D11–E12             28

Ritzwell 09 B01–B03 28

Roca 10 B19–C12  24 

Roda  24 C02–C04 34

Ronda Design 05 A16 19

Royal Botania 09 E06–E08 28

RS Barcelona 18 C06 30

Rubinetterie Stella  10 B10 24

S
Saba Italia 11 H15 28

Sancal 22 H25–H27 34

Sanco 06 C39 24

Satelliet Originals 07 C32 19 

Scarabeo Ceramiche 06 B31 24

Sicis  15* C11–D12 03

Slalom  18 E06 30

Softline 14 C38 30

Fair ABC
Brand                      Pavilion       Stand Page

Sovet 14 D29 30

Stable Table 05 A10 19

Systemtronic 18 C05 30

T
Tacchini 24 C01–C03 34

Tagged De-Code 14 E38 30

Talenti  24 M02–M04 34

Ton 09 D02–D04 28

Tonin Casa 01 D01–E04 14

True Design  18 E21 30

Tubes  10 C11–D14 24

Tuuci 22 H22–H24 34

Tuvatextil 05 A24 19

U–V
Unopiù  18 A05 30

Urbantime 18 F04 30

Valentini  07 C05 19

Van Rossum 22 L25–L27 34

Varaschin 09 C01–C03 28

Veneta Cucine  04*    C09–D12–D14     03

Very Wood 09 D11–E12 28

Verzelloni  11 H23–H25 28

Vibieffe 85  11 L23–L27 28

Vincent Sheppard 14 F36 30

Vola 06 B35 24

Vondom 22 H14–H16 34

W–Z
Wallpepper   07  C10             19

Wall&Decò  22 L21 34

Warli  14 E35 30

Wiener Gtv Design 22 G21 34

Wittmann 09 C02–C04 28

Woodnotes 22 E16–E18 34

Zanat 24 L02–L04 34

Zilio Aldo & C 18 E05 30

Brand                      Pavilion       Stand Page Brand                      Pavilion       Stand Page

08

* Halls 02, 04, 13, 15 are not included in this guide, 
please refer to the main overview.

** The data delivery deadline for this guide was 
17 February 2024. We could not consider any new 
information delivered after this date and apologise 
for any omissions or incorrectly listed content.

Ever since the birth of Architonic, we’ve 
been passionate about connections. And 
for once, we’re not just talking about door 
hinges and furniture joints. No, Architonic 
is a connector of people. Introducing 
architects and interior specialists to 
premium brands is our brioche and butter. 
And where better for our squad of design 
lovers with a passion for forging new 
connections than the world-renowned 
design capital during Milan Design Week? 

The magic of Milan is in the unexpected, 
and it’s those in-person surprise 
encounters and inspiring revelations that 
will still be filling your headspace on the 
flight home. But with the world’s highest 
quality brands, designers, and architects 
all descending on the city, trying to cover 
all the showrooms, product launches, 
talks, and parties by yourself in six short 
days is impossible. 

Instead, let us once again curate your 
experience by filtering the over 1,000 
exhibitors and events into what’s worth 
seeing, whatever you may be there for. 
Architonic’s compilation of unmissable 
brands and happenings will make sure 
you are on the optimal path through the 
city's seductive design carnival and can  
hit the ground running. We’ll be there  
at the finish line.

2024 marks the 25th anniversary of 
Designboom, the world’s first online 
magazine founded right here in Milan in 
1999. As every year, we explore the ins 
and outs of Design Week, highlighting the 
best our hometown has to offer as culture 
aficionados descend upon the city.

Across the historic center, high-end brands 
like Hermès, Fornasetti, and Louis Vuitton 
unveil their design novelties through 
captivating installations.

Must-see exhibitions to pop in include 
Fold and Crease by We Make Carpets at 
the Issey Miyake flagship store, Objects 
of Common Interest’s interpretation of 
a dining area at Nilufar Depot, and the 
unprecedented tribute to Alessandro 
Mendini at Triennale Milano, conceived, 
designed, and directed by Philippe Starck. 

For art enthusiasts, dedicated retrospectives
at Fondazione Prada (Italian artist Pino 
Pascali) and HangarBicocca (American 
artist Nari Ward) offe in-depthexplorations 
of their respective careers. Meanwhile, 
Lehmann Maupin is coming to Milan with 
a new pop up gallery space at Via della 
Spiga’s Circolo.

We’ve compiled these and so much more 
in our ultimate guide to all the must-see 
events and exhibitions you won’t want 
to miss.

Discover ArchDaily‘s
architectural selection 
for Milan on 
archdaily.com

Read more about 
our brands at 
Milan Design Week on 
architonic.com

Scan to get more
Milan Design Week 
insights on 
designboom.com

Milan, a global and cosmopolitan  
city, stands out as a leading fashion, 
economic, and design hub. Creatives 
from around the world are choosing 
to establish their presence in its vibrant 
center full of art and culture. But that’s  
not the only pull, especially for the
large percentage of residents and
visitors interested in conservation  
and architecture history: Milan’s unique 
skyline blends heritage structures with 
bold and experimental contemporary 
buildings in an urban tapestry begging
 to be explored.

Where to start, you ask? Milan’s 
most iconic landmarks include the 
historic Duomo di Milano, Santa 
Maria delle Grazie, and the Galleria 
Vittorio Emanuele II, while its newer 
structural legacy comprises projects 
from renowned local and international 
architects such as Aldo Rossi, Stefano 
Boeri, Zaha Hadid, Herzog & de Meuron,  
and Foster and Partners.

With ArchDaily's curated selection of 
must-see architectural landmarks and 
contemporary buildings and spaces, 
you’ll have everything you need to 
explore the city of trailblazers, both  
old and new.

Hal l  04  Stand C15/D20/D22
EuroCucina

Milan Design Week | Superstudio  Hall DayLight

Design 
and quality

Made in 
Germany

Celebrating 
25 years in Milan

Architonic selects the 
Milan must-sees

ArchDaily highlights 
Milan's architectural 
attractions

0908

https://www.archdaily.com/979356/milan-city-guide-20-projects-to-see-in-italys-fashion-capital
https://www.architonic.com/en/story/claire-brodka-milan-design-week-2024-fair-and-city-guides-are-live/20758850
https://www.designboom.com/design/designbooms-guide-milan-design-week-2024
https://www.next125.com/de/


wittmann.at
ATRIUM Sofa 
Design: WITTMANN Workshop

MAKING THE
DIFfEReNce

Ph
ot

o:
 M

ax
 R

om
m

el

Con «Flex Design» puoi personalizzare la cucina  
in 4 diversi colori, secondo il tuo stile individuale.

Nuova gamma NEFF Collection:  
Unica, come te.

Ti aspettiamo ad EuroCucina, 16-21 aprile,  
Padiglione 4 – D10.

  Aperti allo 
     STILE e alla  
PERSONALITÀ

NEFF_190x270_product.indd   1NEFF_190x270_product.indd   1 29/02/2024   12:37:0929/02/2024   12:37:09

https://www.wittmann.at/en/?p=5236&cHash=5582bf22c3926a4f0e83d0a7de5b53dc
https://www.neff-home.com/


Back to indexBack to index

Occhio
Luna Nova
Occhio Store  
Corso Monforte 13, 20122

Bonaldo
Tavolo Padiglioni 
Pavilion 09 | Stand F01–F03
Page 28

Wittman
Bun Armchair
Pavilion 9 | Stand C02–C04
Page 28

Agora Fabrics
100% Solution Dyed Acrylic
Pavilion 05 | Stand A24
Page 19

Bonaldo
Padiglioni, Cross Lounge Chair
Pavilion 09 | Stand F01–F03
Page 28

Blå Station
Able
Pavilion 24 | Stand F04
Page 34

Enne
Vision Sideboard
Pavilion 14 | Stand B39–B41
Page 30

Product highlights

No matter if you’re returning to Milan Design Week this spring or  
enjoying its sheer endless bounty of venues and events for the very 
first time: our job is clear. As the world’s foremost design event, 
Milan is also one of the most overwhelming – which is why, once 
again, we’ve made it our mission to distill for you the very best of 
what Salone del Mobile and the city have to offer from 15–21.04. 

Your Guides  
to the Best 

As Designboom, Architonic, and 
ArchDaily, our core vision is to inspire, 
connect, and empower. And while 
we can’t physically steer you in the 
right direction on the city streets or the 
fairground’s redesigned 2024 floor  
plans, we can make sure you have 
the optimal tools to locate the biggest 
discoveries, best new contacts, and most 
exciting stories: our two curated Milan 
guides, one to the fair and one to the city. 
All you need in one place, selected by 
the world’s three leading platforms for 
architecture and design.

Curation 
is Key

Our exclusive guide to the fair is a 
selection of the hottest brands to visit 
at the Salone. The one to the city, 
meanwhile, features showrooms, selected 
locations, fringe events, architect tips, 
and recommendations for other key 
happenings. Both guides are designed  
to help you make the most of your 
precious time while you’re in Milan. 

We’ve done the work for you: by having 
our expert team of architects and 
designers select what to see and where  
to go. So you don’t have to.

 Making the most of 

  Milano!

12

Follow @milan.design.week to discover 
more design highlights during your visit to 
Salone del Mobile and Milan Design Week.

12 13

https://www.occhio.com/
https://www.occhio.com/
https://www.bonaldo.com/en
https://www.wittmann.at/en/
https://agorafabrics.com/en/
https://www.bonaldo.com/en
https://enne.com.tr/
https://www.blastation.com
https://www.instagram.com/milan.design.week/?hl=en


Back to indexBack to index

The world's most visited architecture website.
archdaily.com

10 + 06

07 + 05 03 + 01

04 + 02

CORSO ITALIA OVEST CORSO ITALIA ESTPONTE DEI MARI

PORTA SUD

CENTRO 
CONGRESSI

CENTRO SERVIZI
PRESS CENTER

24 + 22

15 + 13 11 + 09

PO
RT

A
 O

V
ES

T

PO
RT

A
 E

ST
18 + 14

CORSO ITALIA EST

B

A

B

A

 B

 A

CC  C

DD D

EE E

FF F

GG G

HH H

LL L

MM M

D15–E18

F24

C13–C15

E22–E24

C05

E09–E11

L02–L04

F07

G08

C14 C18–C20

D01–E04

A15–B16

0301

Pav. 01 - Stand C09.C11 
APRIL 16-23, 2024

Exhibitors
Atlas Concorde . . . . . . . . . . . .C13–C15
Atmosphera  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C09–C11
Black Tie  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D01–E04
Calligaris  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A15–B16
Capital Collection  . . . . . . . . .C09–C11
Casalgrande Padana  . . . . . . . . . . C05
Cosentino . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E22–E24
Dressy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E09–E11
Fameg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F24
Glatz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F07
Hulasol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G08
Infiniti . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D15–E18
Livoni 1895 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C14
Marazzi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C18–C20
Mexil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L02–L04

03 + 01
Salone Internazionale del Mobile
Complemento
Workplace 3.0
S.Project

03 + 01
Salone Internazionale del Mobile, Complemento, Workplace 3.0, S.Project

*The data delivery deadline for this guide was 
17 February, 2024. We could not consider any new 
information delivered after this date and apologise  
for any omissions or incorrectly listed content.

C09–C11
Mobliberica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E09–E11
Musola . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E09–E11
Tonin Casa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D01–E04

14 15

https://www.archdaily.com/
https://atmospheraitaly.com/en/


grohespa.com

SALUS  PER  AQUAM

A Q UAT E C T U R E  S PA C E S

MILAN DES IGN WEEK  |  16 -21  APR IL  2024 

CORT ILE  D ’ONORE  |  PALAZZO REALE  |  M ILAN

LGD_158_GROHE_SPA_Milan24_DAAily_190x270mm_cmyk_14-02_AW.indd   1LGD_158_GROHE_SPA_Milan24_DAAily_190x270mm_cmyk_14-02_AW.indd   1 14/02/2024   16:5914/02/2024   16:59

Step into the future of dining: Royal Botania’s low dining concept 
where cutting-edge innovation meets unmistakable design elegance 

inspired by the beauty of nature!

VISIT US AT SALONE DEL MOBILE
HALL 09 - E06-E08

https://www.grohespa.com/
https://www.royalbotania.com/inspiration/


Back to indexBack to index

07 + 05
Salone Internazionale del Mobile, Complemento, Workplace 3.0, S.Project, Salone Satellite

CORSO ITALIA EST

10 + 06

07 + 05 03 + 01

04 + 02

CORSO ITALIA OVEST CORSO ITALIA ESTPONTE DEI MARI

PORTA SUD

CENTRO 
CONGRESSI

CENTRO SERVIZI
PRESS CENTER

24 + 22

15 + 13 11 + 09

PO
RT

A
 O

V
ES

T

PO
RT

A
 E

ST
18 + 14

Salone Satellite

Since its founding in 1999, Designboom 
has nurtured young talent by providing 
a platform for visibility and positive 
commentary on the world’s creative scene. 
Our editorial team is made up of more than 
200,000 active contributors from around  
the world: Designboom Readers.  
All kinds of creatives and makers are  
invited to communicate their work to a  
huge international audience through  
a horizontal distribution of information, 
allowing cultural conversations to develop 
instantly, without fixed hierarchical systems 
or chains of command.

Salone Satellite, born around the same 
time, has a similar approach. Under the 
curatorship of Marva Griffin, the initiative 
focuses on the creative endeavours of 

young and emerging talents in an annual 
show dedicated to those under 35. 
Running alongside Salone del Mobile, 
the showcase facilitates the relationship 
between businesses and young creatives 
gearing up to enter the profession and 
the market after their studies.

On the 25th anniversary of Salone Satellite, 
 more than 600 participants from 37 
countries are exhibiting their projects in 
Pavilions 5–7 at Rho Fiera Milano.  

At the same time, a large exhibition at  
the Triennale di Milano traces the story 
of this outpost of connections and 
discoveries. 

Don’t miss it!

07 + 05
Salone Internazionale del Mobile
Complemento
Workplace 3.0
S.Project
Salone Satellite 

Young and Brave 
Under the curatorship of Marva Griffin, the 
initiative focuses on the creative endeavours of 
young and emerging talents in an annual show 
dedicated to those under 35.

Exhibitors
Agora Fabrics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A24
Fenabel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B03
Fischer Möbel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C04
Gaber  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .A07
Novocuadro Art Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D19
Paged Meble . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B25
Pointhouse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B24

Renson Outdoor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .A15
Ronda Design . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A16
Satelliet Originals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C32
Stable Table . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A10
Tuvatextil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A24
Valentini  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C05
WallPepper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C10

C32

D19

C04

C10

B03

C05

B25

B24

A16

A24

A07

A10

A15

0705

*The data delivery deadline for this guide was 
17 February, 2024. We could not consider any new 
information delivered after this date and apologise  
for any omissions or incorrectly listed content.

18 19



register
here FOR THOSE WHO KNOW.

16th – 21st ApriL 2024
 MILAN DESIGN WEEK

VILLA NECCHI  
CAMPIGLIO
via mozart, 14 
20122 milano

THE
ELEVATION
OF 
GRAVITY 

5518_Salone Guide 270x380 DPS.indd   15518_Salone Guide 270x380 DPS.indd   1 13/02/2024   11:5313/02/2024   11:53

https://www.gaggenau.com/


B A T H R O O M    A C C E S S O R I E S    S E R I E S    M I R R O R S    L I G H T S

W W W . D E C O R - W A LT H E R . D E

WE DISTRIBUTE 
CULTURE SINCE 
1999

https://www.decor-walther.com/de/
https://www.designboom.com/


Back to indexBack to index

Wait until you
     see the inside

A 38 A40 Pavilion 6
Booth Design by Yabu Pushelberg

DAAily_KOHLER_Salone_Print Banner 0301.pdf   1   3/1/24   4:10 PM

Visit us at 
Salone del Mobile, 

Hall 6, Booth 
A41/B36 Make it

yours!
Realizing  

individual luxury

A X O R - D E S I G N . C O M

Architonic HallAd_173x45x3.indd   1Architonic HallAd_173x45x3.indd   1 07.02.2024   16:27:2007.02.2024   16:27:20

E04

10 + 06
Salone Internazionale del Bagno

CORSO ITALIA EST

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

C

D

B

PORTA SUD

10 + 06

07 + 05 03 + 01

04 + 02

CORSO ITALIA OVEST CORSO ITALIA ESTPONTE DEI MARI

CENTRO 
CONGRESSI

CENTRO SERVIZI
PRESS CENTER

24 + 22

15 + 13 11 + 09

PO
RT

A
 O

V
ES

T

PO
RT

A
 E

ST
18 + 14

A29

B31

C39

A33

B35

D43

C26

D40

A41–B36

A30A06

B10

C30–C32C18

D22

C11–D14C07

B21–C16

A34–A36 A38–A40

Exhibitors
Alape  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B21–C16
Axor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .A41–B36
Decor Walther . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C26
Duravit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C30–C32
Fantini . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C18
Fima Carlo Frattini  . . . . . . . . . . . . . A29
Gb Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D43
Glass Design  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C07
Graff . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A06
Ideagroup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A34–A36
Inda  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D22
Itlas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D40
Kohler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A38–A40
Laufen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B21–C16
Quadrodesign . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A33
Rak Ceramics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A30
Roca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B19–C12

Rubinetterie Stella  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B10
Sanco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C39
Scarabeo Ceramiche . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B31
Tubes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C11–D14
Vola . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B35

 10 + 06
Salone Internazionale del Bagno

B19–C12

0610

*The data delivery deadline for this guide was 
17 February, 2024. We could not consider any new 
information delivered after this date and apologise  
for any omissions or incorrectly listed content.

24 25

 https://www.kohler.com/en
https://www.axor-design.com/int/inspiration/makeityours


Find the very best in products, brands, 
retailers, expertise and inspiration for 
architecture and design.

architonic.com

Pavilion 11
Stand H22 - H24

D e s i g n e d  f o r  d y n a m i c  s e a t i n g

https://www.architonic.com/
https://www.jori.com/en/discover-daydreamer


Back to indexBack to index

11 + 09
Salone Internazionale del Mobile, 

Complemento, Workplace 3.0, S.Project

10 + 06

07 + 05 03 + 01

04 + 02

CORSO ITALIA OVEST CORSO ITALIA ESTPONTE DEI MARI

PORTA SUD

CENTRO 
CONGRESSI

CENTRO SERVIZI
PRESS CENTER

24 + 22

15 + 13 11 + 09

PO
RT

A
 O

V
ES

T

PO
RT

A
 E

ST
18 + 14

SALONE DEL MOBILE
PAVILLION 9 · STAND M02 · M04

GLOSTER.COM

CORSO ITALIA OVEST

B

A

B

A

 B

 A

CC  C

DD D

EE E

FF F

GG G

HH H

LL L

MM M

A03–B02

B01–B03

C01–C03

F01–F03

H01–L02

L01–L03

M02–M04

H11

L10

E05–E11–F02–F08

G09–H10

C02–C04

E02–E04

G06–G08

F09–G10

E06–E08

A15–B12

B15–C20

C15–D16

D15–E18

E15–G12–G16–E27–G22

G11–H18

H15

L15–M12

G19

H20

L14–L18

H22–H24

H23–H25

L23–L27

A19–B20

D19–D21

E20–E22

D18–D20D10

D11–E12D02–D04

A05–A09–B05–C06–C12

 11 + 09
Salone Internazionale del Mobile
Complemento
Workplace 3.0
S.Project

Exhibitors
Arflex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E02–E04
Baxter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G09–H10
Bonaldo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F01–F03
De Sede . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L10
Dedon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .L01–L03
Desalto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D10
Draenert . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G06–G08
Exteta  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .A19–B20
Flexform . . . . . . . . E05–E11–F02–F08
Flou . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A15–B12
Gallotti&Radice . . . . . . . . . . F09–G10
Gervasoni  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D11–E12
Gloster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . M02–M04
Jori . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H22–H24
Laurameroni . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G19
Lema . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B15–C20
Linteloo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E20–E22
Living Divani  . . . . . . . . . . . . .C15–D16
Lualdi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H11
Marelli . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D19–D21

Meridiani  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G11–H18
Milano Bedding . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H20
Minotti  . . . . . E15–G12–G16–E27–G22
Minottiitalia  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L14–L18
[More] . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D18–D20
Poliform  . . . A05–A09–B05–C06–C12
Porada  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A03–B02
Porro  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D15–E18
Potocco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L15–M12
Reflex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H01–L02
Rex Kralj . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D11–E12
Ritzwell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B01–B03
Royal Botania . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E06–E08
Saba Italia  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H15
Ton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D02–D04
Varaschin  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C01–C03
Very Wood . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D11–E12
Verzelloni  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H23–H25
Vibieffe 85  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L23–L27
Wittmann  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C02–C04

Find your guides 
and bags here!

Get your copy of the fair guide,  
along with an iconic Designboom,  
Architonic, or ArchDaily cotton bag,  
at our booth located in:

The reception of halls 11 + 09

1109

*The data delivery deadline for this guide was 
17 February, 2024. We could not consider any new 
information delivered after this date and apologise  
for any omissions or incorrectly listed content.

28 29

https://www.gloster.com/en


Back to indexBack to index

10 + 06

07 + 05 03 + 01

04 + 02

CORSO ITALIA OVEST CORSO ITALIA ESTPONTE DEI MARI

PORTA SUD

CENTRO 
CONGRESSI

CENTRO SERVIZI
PRESS CENTER

24 + 22

15 + 13 11 + 09

PO
RT

A
 O

V
ES

T

PO
RT

A
 E

ST
18 + 14

18 + 14
Salone Internazionale del Mobile, Complemento, Workplace 3.0, S.Project

CORSO ITALIA OVEST

BB

AA

CC

DD

EE

B

D

E

A

C

FFF

A35A23–B24A01–B02

B01

A11–B12

B11

C07

C08

D08

E08

D10

D19–D21

E27–F24E21 E23

C20

A15–B18

C15

C16

C19

A05

B05

C05

C06

D06

E06E04

F04

E05

B43–C42

F36

C25–D22

C02

B26

D28

D29

E29 E35

D39 D41

E38

E39

C29

C34 C38

A29

B37 B39–B41

B27–B29–C26–C30

 18 + 14
Salone Internazionale del Mobile
Complemento
Workplace 3.0
S.Project

Exhibitors
Abstracta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B05
Al2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C08
Arketipo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A11–B12
Artisan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C20
Barausse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C02
Bensen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D28
Cattelan Italia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A15–B18
Cizeta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E34 
Crassevig  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D08
Désirée . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C25–D22
Diemmebi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F04
Discipline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D29
Ditre Italia  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A35
Dresswall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C34
Ecobirdy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .A01–B02
Enne  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B39–B41 
Erba  . . . . . . . . . . . .B27–B29–C26–C30
Fermob  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D41 
Freifrau . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E39
I 4 Mariani  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E27–F24
Inclass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E29
Kose  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D10
Kriptonite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D39
Kriskadecor | Jose Maria Sans  . . . . . B37
Kymo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C07
Leolux . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A29

Mambo Unlimited Ideas . . . . . . . . . . . B11
Manutti . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C19
Mara  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C15
Margraf  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E08
Martex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B26
Milla & Milli . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C29
Montbel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C16
Narbutas. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E23
Papadatos  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D19–D21
Pedrali . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .A23–B24
Piaval  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B01
Plust . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E04
Quadrifoglio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .B43–C42
Quinti Sedute  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D06
RS Barcelona . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C06
Slalom  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E06
Softline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C38
Sovet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D29
Systemtronic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C05
Tagged De-Code . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E38
True Design  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E21
Unopiù  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A05
Urbantime . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F04
Vincent Sheppard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F36
Warli  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E35
Zilio Aldo & C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E05

Hall: 14
Stand: B39 - B41
enne.com.tr

E34

1418
*The data delivery deadline for this guide was 
17 February, 2024. We could not consider any new 
information delivered after this date and apologise  
for any omissions or incorrectly listed content.

30 31

https://www.enne.com.tr/


Milan Design Week 
15–21 April

City Guide

Get your copy

Illustrations by 
Nicolás Castagnola

 
 

Share your 
experience
Talk with us and share your perspective as 
an Architect or Interior Designer to help 
us create new tools for our community.

PARTICIPATE

https://download.daaily.com/guides/DAAily-City-Guide-Milan-Design-Week-2024.pdf
https://archdaily.typeform.com/to/i8o0sW5b


Back to indexBack to index

10 + 06

07 + 05 03 + 01

04 + 02

CORSO ITALIA OVEST CORSO ITALIA ESTPONTE DEI MARI

PORTA SUD

CENTRO 
CONGRESSI

CENTRO SERVIZI
PRESS CENTER

24 + 22

15 + 13 11 + 09

PO
RT

A
 O

V
ES

T

PO
RT

A
 E

ST
18 + 14

CORSO ITALIA OVEST

B

A

B

A

 B

 A

CC  C

DD D

EE E

FF F

GG G

HH H

LL L

MM M

24 + 22
Salone Internazionale del Mobile, Complemento, Workplace 3.0, S.Project

C01–C03

F03–G04

L02–L04

M02–M04

G05

L05 L07

L08L06 L10

G02–G03

H02–H04

E02–E04

F02 F04

D06

C11–D10 C21–D12

D15–E14

F15–G12

G15–H12

H15

L19 L23

M20

L21

M18

L14

H21

F19–F21

H14–H16 H22–H24

H25–H27

L25–L27

G21

L20 L22–L24

G14

F23–F25

G23–G25

E15 

D19–D21

E16–E18

D11–E12

E11–F06

G09–H10

H11

G06–F11

C02–C04

A19–A21

C20–C22

D25–E20

A11–B10–B15–C12–C18–B10

24 + 22
Salone Internazionale del Mobile
Complemento
Workplace 3.0
S.Project

Exhibitors
Acerbis  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G15–H12
Alias  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C20–C22
Alki  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L08
Antoniolupi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A19–A21
Arco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L14
Arper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C21–D12
Artifort . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L19
Blå Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F04
Campeggi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H21
Ceramica De Maio Francesco  . . . . . . L06
Classicon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G23–G25
Cleaf  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H15
Diabla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D19–D21
E15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L05
Edra  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E15 
Effe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E02–E04
EMU Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H02–H04
Ethimo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L 2 2 – L 2 4  
Expormim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F23–F25
Fantoni  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F15–G12
Fast  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G14
Florim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G02–G03

Gan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D19–D21
Gandiablasco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D19–D21
Gemla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L07
Gessi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G06–F11
Karimoku Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G05
Karimoku New Standard . . . . . . . . . . G05
Karl Andersson & Söner  . . . . . . . . . . M18
Kartell . . . A11–B10–B15–C12–C18–B10
Kettal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C11–D10
Knoll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D11–E12
Lago  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E11–F06
Lapalma  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G09–H10
Magis  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D15–E14
Maruni  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D06
Mattiazzi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H11
MD House  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .D25–E20
MDF Italia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G15–H12
Miniforms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M20
Mogg  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F02
Nikari  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E16–E18
Opinion Ciatti . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L23
Plank  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L20

Pratic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F19–F21
Prostoria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F03–G04
Punt Mobles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L10
Roda . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C02–C04
Sancal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H25–H27
Tacchini . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C01–C03
Talenti  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . M02–M04
Tuuci  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H22–H24
Van Rossum. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L25–L27
Vondom  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .H14–H16
Wall&Decò  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L21
Wiener Gtv Design  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .G21
Woodnotes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E16–E18
Zanat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L02–L04

2224

*The data delivery deadline for this guide was 
17 February, 2024. We could not consider any new 
information delivered after this date and apologise  
for any omissions or incorrectly listed content.

34 35

http://www.sancal.com


Get your copy

In our first ever book, a project created in 
collaboration with gestalten, we look back at 
more than 40,000 projects curated over the past 
15 years and distill these contributions to answer 
the bold question: what is good architecture?

https://gestalten.com/products/the-archdaily-guide-to-good-architecture-special-edition?utm_source=ArchDaily&utm_medium=ArchDailyBanner&utm_campaign=arcdaspe
https://gestalten.com/products/the-archdaily-guide-to-good-architecture-special-edition?utm_source=ArchDaily&utm_medium=ArchDailyBanner&utm_campaign=arcdaspe
https://www.marasrl.it/en/


MARIE
designed by HOFFMANN KAHLEYSS DESIGN  – Handmade in Germany by FREIFRAU MANUFAKTUR GmbH – www.freifrau.com

WE ARE LOOKING 
FORWART SEEING YOU!

VISIT US IN 
PAVILION 14 . STAND E39

Freifrau_Anzeige_Milan Fair DAAily Guide_DRUCK.indd   3 13.02.24   11:59

https://www.freifrau.com/en

